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ACRYLIC TRAY SYSTEMS  11

Specifications

Flow rate .............................. 33-44 l/min   

Water seal ...................................... None

Inlet size ....................................... 90mm   

Outlet size .................................... 40mm
(Solvent welds over 40mm and inside 50mm 
DWV pipe compliant with AS/NZS1260)

Product Codes Packaged Product

With Flat Lid

White	 LRP FW HF SE40 ......

Chrome	 LRP FC HF SE40 .......

0520.01

0520.03

With Dome Lid

White	 LRP DW HF SE40 .....

Chrome	 LRP DC HF SE40 ......

0520.11

0520.13

Spare Parts Codes	 All spare parts are NON-RETURNABLE, please ensure that correct part has been ordered

Lid Assembly HiFlow Flat White ...........................

Lid Assembly HiFlow Flat Chrome .......................

Lid Assembly HiFlow Dome White .......................

Lid Assembly HiFlow Dome Chrome ...................

Inner Ring ...........................................................

Lid Assembly 40mm Seal ....................................

Body Seal ...........................................................

LRP SE40 Body ..................................................

Installation Key ....................................................

0580.01

0580.03

0580.11

0580.13

0200.226

0200.218

0200.202

0200.02

0200.229

 

7Year

behind the wall
replacement

warranty

NZ
proudly made in 

New Zealand

leak return port

LR
P

no water seal

Overall height: 117mm

Under tray 
clearance: 
51mm

Hole saw tray: 90mm Hole saw floor: 130mm
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Leak Return Port Body • HiFlow • Side Exit 40mmACRYLIC TRAY SYSTEMS

Available in this
packaging


